www.sepax-tech.com    1-877-SEPAX-US
General Description
Versatile glass empty column ideal for FPLC purification.
 High pressure tolerance - up to 900 psi (60bar)
 Easy use two adjustable endpieces configuration
 Wide range of ID – 7 IDs (6.6 - 50mm) with various lengths
 Solvent compatibility - with most solvents used in FPLC purification
3 configurations to choose from

[键入文档的引述或关注点的摘要。您可将文本框放置在文档中的任何位置。可使用“文本框工具”选项卡更改重
要引述文本框的格式。]
             Order Information
P/N End-fitting
Column Size
(mm)
Bed Height
(cm)
Volume
(ml)
202000-0615-FF F/F 6.6 x 150 12 4.1
202000-0615-AF A/F 6.6 x 150 4-12 1.4-4.1
202000-0625-AA A/A 6.6 x 250 6-22 2.1-7.5
202000-0625-AF A/F 6.6 x 250 14-22 4.8-7.5
202000-0640-AA A/A 6.6 x 400 21-37 7.2-12.7
202000-1015-AF A/F 10.0 x 150 4-12 3.1-9.4
202000-1025-AA A/A 10.0 x 250 6-22 3.1-17.3
202000-1025-AF A/F 10.0 x 250 14-22 11-17.3
202000-1515-AF A/F 15.0 x 150 4-12 7.1-21.2
202000-1525-AA A/A 15.0 x 250 6-22 10.6-38.9
202000-1525-AF A/F 15.0 x 250 14-22 24.7-38.9
202000-2515-AF A/F 25.0 x 150 4-12 19.6-58.9
202000-2525-AA A/A 25.0 x 250 6-22 29.4-108.0
202000-2525-AF A/F 25.0 x 250 14-22 68.7-108.0
202000-3540-AF A/F 35.0 x 400 29-37 279.0-355.9
202000-5015-AF A/F 50.0 x 150  4-12  77.5-235.0
202000-5040-AA A/A 50.0 x 400 21-37 420.5-741.0
202000-5040-AF A/F 50.0 x 400 29-37 580.7-741.0
202000-5050-AA A/A 50.0 x 500 31-47 620.8-941.2
202000-5050-AF A/F 50.0 x 500 39-47 781.0-941.2
 *AF: One fixed endpiece and one adjustable endpiece
   AA: Two adjustable endpieces
   FF:  Non-adjustable with two fixed endpieces
Generik®  FPLC Empty Column